
Bimini 1 Bimini 2 Bimini 3 Bimini 4 Bimini 5 TOTAL
ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings

OPERATING ACCOUNTS
1000-1 · Bimini  Operating 18,897.33 26,000.12 22,459.75 17,628.22 24,141.24 109,126.67
1000ICS · Bimini Oper ICS 28,723.51 28,726.03 35,877.09 28,723.17 28,725.76 150,775.56

Total OPERATING ACCOUNTS 47,620.84 54,726.15 58,336.84 46,351.39 52,867.00 259,902.23
RESERVE ACCOUNTS

1100 · Bimini @ Tarpon Cove Reserves 21,824.69 25,256.66 17,283.75 21,435.76 24,873.64 110,674.50
1112 · Bimini FFI CD  1.9% 2/21/21 38,680.00 41,400.00 40,420.00 38,380.00 41,120.00 200,000.00

Total RESERVE ACCOUNTS 60,504.69 66,656.66 57,703.75 59,815.76 65,993.64 310,674.50
Total Checking/Savings 108,125.53 121,382.81 116,040.59 106,167.15 118,860.64 570,576.73
Accounts Receivable

1200 · Accounts Receivable 0.00 9.90 1,862.15 0.00 0.00 1,872.05
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00 9.90 1,862.15 0.00 0.00 1,872.05

Total Current Assets 108,125.53 121,392.71 117,902.74 106,167.15 118,860.64 572,448.78
TOTAL ASSETS 108,125.53 121,392.71 117,902.74 106,167.15 118,860.64 572,448.78
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
20000 · Accounts Payable 10.63 17.14 13.21 10.63 10.63 62.25

Total Accounts Payable 10.63 17.14 13.21 10.63 10.63 62.25
Other Current Liabilities

2200 · Prepaid Maintenance Fees 20.00 1,880.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 1,935.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 20.00 1,880.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 1,935.00

Total Current Liabilities 30.63 1,897.14 48.21 10.63 10.63 1,997.25
Total Liabilities 30.63 1,897.14 48.21 10.63 10.63 1,997.25
Equity

RESERVES
3002 · Painting Reserve 2,508.93 2,509.42 3,180.50 2,508.90 2,508.84 13,216.59
3003 · Roof Reserve 36,635.14 41,839.61 28,660.51 34,440.80 35,640.44 177,216.50
3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 11,772.24 12,750.00 14,200.00 13,411.12 18,375.00 70,508.36
3099 · Unallocated Interest 9,588.38 9,557.63 11,662.74 9,454.94 9,469.36 49,733.05

Total RESERVES 60,504.69 66,656.66 57,703.75 59,815.76 65,993.64 310,674.50
32000 · Retained Earnings 38,349.94 42,248.15 55,142.16 44,457.97 47,730.84 227,929.06
Net Income 9,240.27 10,590.76 5,008.62 1,882.79 5,125.53 31,847.97

Total Equity 108,094.90 119,495.57 117,854.53 106,156.52 118,850.01 570,451.53
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 108,125.53 121,392.71 117,902.74 106,167.15 118,860.64 572,448.78

12:14 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 Balance Sheet by Class
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2020
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Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Debit Credit Balance
RESERVES 50,449.22

3002 · Painting Reserve 3,934.44
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 4,671.23
01/03/2020 6303 Total Painting, LLC Exterior painting Bimini 1 20000 · Accou... 2,640.67 2,030.56
02/07/2020 6313-1 Total Painting, LLC lanai painting Bimini 1 20000 · Accou... 900.00 1,130.56
02/07/2020 6314-1 Total Painting, LLC remove/re-pai... Bimini 1 20000 · Accou... 832.00 298.56
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,035.35
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,772.14
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 2,508.93
Total 3002 · Painting Reserve 4,372.67 2,947.16 2,508.93
3003 · Roof Reserve 25,667.18
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 28,498.39
03/01/2020 2020-... Colonial Roofing, Inc. Replace crack... Bimini 1 20000 · Accou... 936.88 27,561.51
03/31/2020 56 Bimini 1 1112 · Bimini F... 580.00 28,141.51
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 30,972.72
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 33,803.93
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 1 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 36,635.14
Total 3003 · Roof Reserve 936.88 11,904.84 36,635.14
3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 11,772.24
Total 3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 11,772.24
3099 · Unallocated Interest 9,075.36
01/03/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1111 · Stephen... 401.01 9,476.37
01/15/2020 39 Bimini 1 1111 · Stephen... 0.03 9,476.40
01/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 23.83 9,500.23
02/29/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 19.33 9,519.56
02/29/2020 47 Bimini 1 -SPLIT- 37.58 9,557.14
03/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 4.64 9,561.78
04/30/2020 Interest Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 2.69 9,564.47
05/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 2.94 9,567.41
06/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 3.44 9,570.85
07/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 3.70 9,574.55
08/31/2020 55 Bimini 1 -SPLIT- 4.58 9,579.13
09/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 4.30 9,583.43
10/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 1 1100 · Bimini ... 4.95 9,588.38
Total 3099 · Unallocated Interest 0.00 513.02 9,588.38

Total RESERVES 5,309.55 15,365.02 60,504.69
TOTAL 5,309.55 15,365.02 60,504.69

12:14 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 Bimini 1 Reserve Detail Report
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2020
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Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Debit Credit Balance
RESERVES 53,997.17

3002 · Painting Reserve 3,934.93
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 4,671.72
01/03/2020 6303 Total Painting, LLC Exterior painting Bimini 2 20000 · Accou... 2,640.67 2,031.05
02/07/2020 6313-2 Total Painting, LLC lanai painting Bimini 2 20000 · Accou... 900.00 1,131.05
02/07/2020 6314-2 Total Painting, LLC remove/re-pai... Bimini 2 20000 · Accou... 832.00 299.05
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,035.84
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,772.63
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 2,509.42
Total 3002 · Painting Reserve 4,372.67 2,947.16 2,509.42
3003 · Roof Reserve 28,279.65
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 31,078.86
03/01/2020 2020-... Colonial Roofing, Inc. Replace crack... Bimini 2 20000 · Accou... 936.88 30,141.98
03/31/2020 56 Bimini 2 1112 · Bimini F... 3,300.00 33,441.98
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 36,241.19
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 39,040.40
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 2 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 41,839.61
Total 3003 · Roof Reserve 936.88 14,496.84 41,839.61
3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 12,750.00
Total 3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 12,750.00
3099 · Unallocated Interest 9,032.59
01/03/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1111 · Stephen... 401.01 9,433.60
01/15/2020 39 Bimini 2 1111 · Stephen... 0.03 9,433.63
01/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 25.43 9,459.06
02/29/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 25.05 9,484.11
02/29/2020 47 Bimini 2 3099 · Unalloc... 37.58 9,521.69
03/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 6.14 9,527.83
04/30/2020 Interest Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 3.33 9,531.16
05/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 3.64 9,534.80
06/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 3.71 9,538.51
07/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 4.38 9,542.89
08/31/2020 55 Bimini 2 3099 · Unalloc... 5.49 9,548.38
09/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 4.30 9,552.68
10/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 2 1100 · Bimini ... 4.95 9,557.63
Total 3099 · Unallocated Interest 0.00 525.04 9,557.63

Total RESERVES 5,309.55 17,969.04 66,656.66
TOTAL 5,309.55 17,969.04 66,656.66

12:14 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 Bimini 2 Reserve Detail Report
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2020
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Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Debit Credit Balance
RESERVES 52,707.44

3002 · Painting Reserve 4,915.66
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 920.99 5,836.65
01/03/2020 6303 Total Painting, LLC Exterior painting Bimini 3 20000 · Accou... 3,299.12 2,537.53
02/07/2020 6313-3 Total Painting, LLC lanai painting Bimini 3 20000 · Accou... 1,080.00 1,457.53
02/07/2020 6315-3 Total Painting, LLC remove/re-pai... Bimini 3 20000 · Accou... 1,040.00 417.53
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 920.99 1,338.52
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 920.99 2,259.51
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 920.99 3,180.50
Total 3002 · Painting Reserve 5,419.12 3,683.96 3,180.50
3003 · Roof Reserve 22,534.95
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 3,619.01 26,153.96
03/01/2020 2020-... Colonial Roofing, Inc. Replace crack... Bimini 3 20000 · Accou... 1,170.48 24,983.48
03/31/2020 56 Bimini 3 1112 · Bimini F... 7,180.00 17,803.48
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 3,619.01 21,422.49
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 3,619.01 25,041.50
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 3 4000 · Mainten... 3,619.01 28,660.51
Total 3003 · Roof Reserve 8,350.48 14,476.04 28,660.51
3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 14,200.00
Total 3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 14,200.00
3099 · Unallocated Interest 11,056.83
01/03/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1111 · Stephen... 501.50 11,558.33
01/15/2020 39 Bimini 3 1111 · Stephen... 0.49 11,557.84
01/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 25.06 11,582.90
02/29/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 7.71 11,590.61
02/29/2020 47 Bimini 3 3099 · Unalloc... 46.45 11,637.06
03/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 1.50 11,638.56
04/30/2020 Interest Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 1.50 11,640.06
05/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 1.64 11,641.70
06/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 3.69 11,645.39
07/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 2.59 11,647.98
08/31/2020 55 Bimini 3 3099 · Unalloc... 3.20 11,651.18
09/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 5.39 11,656.57
10/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 3 1100 · Bimini ... 6.17 11,662.74
Total 3099 · Unallocated Interest 0.49 606.40 11,662.74

Total RESERVES 13,770.09 18,766.40 57,703.75
TOTAL 13,770.09 18,766.40 57,703.75

12:14 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 Bimini 3 Reserve Detail Report
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2020
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Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Debit Credit Balance
RESERVES 50,061.65

3002 · Painting Reserve 3,934.41
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 4,671.20
01/03/2020 6303 Total Painting, LLC Exterior painting Bimini 4 20000 · Accou... 2,640.67 2,030.53
02/07/2020 6313-4 Total Painting, LLC lanai painting Bimini 4 20000 · Accou... 900.00 1,130.53
02/07/2020 6314-4 Total Painting, LLC remove/re-pai... Bimini 4 20000 · Accou... 832.00 298.53
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,035.32
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,772.11
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 2,508.90
Total 3002 · Painting Reserve 4,372.67 2,947.16 2,508.90
3003 · Roof Reserve 23,772.84
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 26,604.05
03/01/2020 2020-... Colonial Roofing, Inc. Replace crack... Bimini 4 20000 · Accou... 936.88 25,667.17
03/31/2020 56 Bimini 4 1112 · Bimini F... 280.00 25,947.17
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 28,778.38
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 31,609.59
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 4 4000 · Mainten... 2,831.21 34,440.80
Total 3003 · Roof Reserve 936.88 11,604.84 34,440.80
3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 13,411.12
Total 3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 13,411.12
3099 · Unallocated Interest 8,943.28
01/03/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1111 · Stephen... 401.01 9,344.29
01/15/2020 39 Bimini 4 1111 · Stephen... 0.03 9,344.32
01/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 23.70 9,368.02
02/29/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 18.76 9,386.78
02/29/2020 47 Bimini 4 3099 · Unalloc... 37.58 9,424.36
03/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 4.48 9,428.84
04/30/2020 Interest Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 2.61 9,431.45
05/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 2.85 9,434.30
06/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 3.44 9,437.74
07/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 3.60 9,441.34
08/31/2020 55 Bimini 4 3099 · Unalloc... 4.35 9,445.69
09/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 4.30 9,449.99
10/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 4 1100 · Bimini ... 4.95 9,454.94
Total 3099 · Unallocated Interest 0.00 511.66 9,454.94

Total RESERVES 5,309.55 15,063.66 59,815.76
TOTAL 5,309.55 15,063.66 59,815.76

12:14 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 Bimini 4 Reserve Detail Report
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2020
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Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Debit Credit Balance
RESERVES 53,615.60

3002 · Painting Reserve 3,934.35
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 4,671.14
01/03/2020 6303 Total Painting, LLC Exterior painting Bimini 5 20000 · Accou... 2,640.67 2,030.47
02/07/2020 6313-5 Total Painting, LLC lanai painting Bimini 5 20000 · Accou... 900.00 1,130.47
02/07/2020 6314-5 Total Painting, LLC remove/re-pai... Bimini 5 20000 · Accou... 832.00 298.47
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,035.26
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 1,772.05
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 736.79 2,508.84
Total 3002 · Painting Reserve 4,372.67 2,947.16 2,508.84
3003 · Roof Reserve 22,360.48
01/01/2020 40 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 25,159.69
03/01/2020 2020-... Colonial Roofing, Inc. Replace crack... Bimini 5 20000 · Accou... 936.88 24,222.81
03/31/2020 56 Bimini 5 1112 · Bimini F... 3,020.00 27,242.81
04/01/2020 49 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 30,042.02
07/01/2020 68 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 32,841.23
10/01/2020 72 Bimini 5 4000 · Mainten... 2,799.21 35,640.44
Total 3003 · Roof Reserve 936.88 14,216.84 35,640.44
3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 18,375.00
Total 3009 · Special Assessment Reserve 18,375.00
3099 · Unallocated Interest 8,945.77
01/03/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1111 · Stephen... 401.01 9,346.78
01/15/2020 39 Bimini 5 1111 · Stephen... 0.03 9,346.81
01/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 25.43 9,372.24
02/29/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 24.38 9,396.62
02/29/2020 47 Bimini 5 3099 · Unalloc... 37.58 9,434.20
03/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 5.97 9,440.17
04/30/2020 Interest Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 3.26 9,443.43
05/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 3.55 9,446.98
06/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 3.56 9,450.54
07/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 4.31 9,454.85
08/31/2020 55 Bimini 5 3099 · Unalloc... 5.26 9,460.11
09/30/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 4.30 9,464.41
10/31/2020 Deposit Bimini 5 1100 · Bimini ... 4.95 9,469.36
Total 3099 · Unallocated Interest 0.00 523.59 9,469.36

Total RESERVES 5,309.55 17,687.59 65,993.64
TOTAL 5,309.55 17,687.59 65,993.64

12:15 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 Bimini 5 Reserve Detail Report
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2020
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Oct 20 Budget $ Over Budget Jan - Oct 20 YTD Budget $ Over Budget Annual Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
INCOME

4000 · Maintenance/Reserve Fees 90,492.75 90,492.75 0.00 361,971.00 361,971.00 0.00 361,971.00
4050 · Master Association Fees 61,547.25 61,547.25 0.00 246,189.00 246,189.00 0.00 246,189.00
4075 · Rental Application Fees 100.00 0.00 100.00 800.00 0.00 800.00 0.00
4080 · Operating Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 578.79 0.00 578.79 0.00
4099 · Late Fees 52.15 0.00 52.15 156.45 0.00 156.45 0.00

Total INCOME 152,192.15 152,040.00 152.15 609,695.24 608,160.00 1,535.24 608,160.00
Total Income 152,192.15 152,040.00 152.15 609,695.24 608,160.00 1,535.24 608,160.00

Gross Profit 152,192.15 152,040.00 152.15 609,695.24 608,160.00 1,535.24 608,160.00
Expense

ADMINISTRATIVE
6005 · Legal 0.00 87.51 -87.51 0.00 874.98 -874.98 1,050.00
6007 · Division Filing Fees 0.00 33.32 -33.32 61.25 433.36 -372.11 500.00
6009 · Auditing/Accounting Fees 0.00 41.65 -41.65 260.00 416.70 -156.70 500.00
6011 · Office Expense 8.13 137.50 -129.37 625.72 1,375.00 -749.28 1,650.00
6013 · Website Expense 0.00 29.15 -29.15 150.00 291.70 -141.70 350.00
6015 · Insurance 0.00 5,250.00 -5,250.00 88,657.78 94,500.00 -5,842.22 94,500.00
6017 · Flood Insurance 5,116.00 4,400.00 716.00 31,647.00 46,200.00 -14,553.00 46,200.00

Total ADMINISTRATIVE 5,124.13 9,979.13 -4,855.00 121,401.75 144,091.74 -22,689.99 144,750.00
MAINTENANCE

6201 · General Maintenance 0.00 3,638.25 -3,638.25 46,872.14 36,382.50 10,489.64 43,659.00
6202 · Fire Alarm/Extinguisher 0.00 174.99 -174.99 0.00 1,750.02 -1,750.02 2,100.00
6204 · Termite Warranty 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,150.00 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
6205 · Janitorial - Contract 950.00 603.75 346.25 6,500.00 6,037.50 462.50 7,245.00
6206 · Roof-Cleaning Contract 0.00 832.92 -832.92 19,250.00 8,309.16 10,940.84 9,975.00

Total MAINTENANCE 950.00 5,249.91 -4,299.91 75,772.14 55,629.18 20,142.96 66,129.00
UTILITIES

6601 · Electric 176.43 212.51 -36.08 1,808.13 2,149.98 -341.85 2,575.00
6605 · Water/Sewer 5,898.01 6,127.09 -229.08 57,681.25 61,270.82 -3,589.57 73,525.00

Total UTILITIES 6,074.44 6,339.60 -265.16 59,489.38 63,420.80 -3,931.42 76,100.00
Total Expense 12,148.57 21,568.64 -9,420.07 256,663.27 263,141.72 -6,478.45 286,979.00

Net Ordinary Income 140,043.58 130,471.36 9,572.22 353,031.97 345,018.28 8,013.69 321,181.00
Other Income/Expense

Other Expense
TRANSFER EXPENSES

9001 · Master Association 61,548.00 61,547.25 0.75 246,192.00 246,189.00 3.00 246,189.00
9005 · Transfer to Reserve 18,748.00 18,748.00 0.00 74,992.00 74,992.00 0.00 74,992.00

Total TRANSFER EXPENSES 80,296.00 80,295.25 0.75 321,184.00 321,181.00 3.00 321,181.00
Total Other Expense 80,296.00 80,295.25 0.75 321,184.00 321,181.00 3.00 321,181.00

Net Other Income -80,296.00 -80,295.25 -0.75 -321,184.00 -321,181.00 -3.00 -321,181.00
Net Income 59,747.58 50,176.11 9,571.47 31,847.97 23,837.28 8,010.69 0.00

12:15 PM The Bimini at Tarpon Cove
10/31/20 P&L Budget Performance Bimini Combined
Accrual Basis October 2020
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Oct 20 Budget $ Over Budget Jan - Oct 20 YTD Budget $ Over Budget Annual Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
INCOME

4000 · Maintenance/Reserve Fees 17,236.75 17,236.75 0.00 68,947.00 68,947.00 0.00 68,947.00
4050 · Master Association Fees 11,723.25 11,723.25 0.00 46,893.00 46,893.00 0.00 46,893.00
4075 · Rental Application Fees 100.00 0.00 100.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00
4080 · Operating Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.93 0.00 110.93 0.00
4099 · Late Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.30 0.00 104.30 0.00

Total INCOME 29,060.00 28,960.00 100.00 116,255.23 115,840.00 415.23 115,840.00
Total Income 29,060.00 28,960.00 100.00 116,255.23 115,840.00 415.23 115,840.00

Gross Profit 29,060.00 28,960.00 100.00 116,255.23 115,840.00 415.23 115,840.00
Expense

ADMINISTRATIVE
6005 · Legal 0.00 16.67 -16.67 0.00 166.66 -166.66 200.00
6007 · Division Filing Fees 0.00 8.33 -8.33 11.67 83.34 -71.67 100.00
6009 · Auditing/Accounting Fees 0.00 8.33 -8.33 49.53 83.34 -33.81 100.00
6011 · Office Expense 1.55 27.50 -25.95 124.95 275.00 -150.05 330.00
6013 · Website Expense 0.00 5.83 -5.83 28.57 58.34 -29.77 70.00
6015 · Insurance 0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 16,903.33 18,000.00 -1,096.67 18,000.00
6017 · Flood Insurance 0.00 2,200.00 -2,200.00 4,143.00 8,800.00 -4,657.00 8,800.00

Total ADMINISTRATIVE 1.55 3,266.66 -3,265.11 21,261.05 27,466.68 -6,205.63 27,600.00
MAINTENANCE

6201 · General Maintenance 0.00 691.25 -691.25 9,008.72 6,912.50 2,096.22 8,295.00
6202 · Fire Alarm/Extinguisher 0.00 33.33 -33.33 0.00 333.34 -333.34 400.00
6204 · Termite Warranty 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00
6205 · Janitorial - Contract 180.95 115.00 65.95 1,238.08 1,150.00 88.08 1,380.00
6206 · Roof-Cleaning Contract 0.00 158.75 -158.75 3,666.67 1,582.50 2,084.17 1,900.00

Total MAINTENANCE 180.95 998.33 -817.38 14,513.47 10,578.34 3,935.13 12,575.00
UTILITIES

6601 · Electric 30.68 41.67 -10.99 335.08 416.66 -81.58 500.00
6605 · Water/Sewer 880.00 1,166.67 -286.67 9,733.80 11,666.66 -1,932.86 14,000.00

Total UTILITIES 910.68 1,208.34 -297.66 10,068.88 12,083.32 -2,014.44 14,500.00
Total Expense 1,093.18 5,473.33 -4,380.15 45,843.40 50,128.34 -4,284.94 54,675.00

Net Ordinary Income 27,966.82 23,486.67 4,480.15 70,411.83 65,711.66 4,700.17 61,165.00
Other Income/Expense

Other Expense
TRANSFER EXPENSES

9001 · Master Association 11,724.89 11,723.25 1.64 46,899.56 46,893.00 6.56 46,893.00
9005 · Transfer to Reserve 3,568.00 3,568.00 0.00 14,272.00 14,272.00 0.00 14,272.00

Total TRANSFER EXPENSES 15,292.89 15,291.25 1.64 61,171.56 61,165.00 6.56 61,165.00
